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Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - West 20th
Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 10 5:00pm PT

Lot

0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768

Title

Table and Decorative Stands A
Hall Stand B

Restoration Hardware Stools A
Bose Sound Dock and Apple SuperDrive A
Throw Pillows A

Halloween Decorations A
Swarovski Crystal A
Swarovski Crystal A
Christmas Decor A

Mirrors A

Dining Room Chairs A
Lighting A

Service Wares A

Dining Room Table C
AreaRugsC

ArtA

Samsung Tv B

Restoration Hardware Sofa C
ArtA

ArtA

Leather Ottoman A

Occasional Chair B

Occasional Chair B

Table and Ottoman B

Origina Art A

ArtA

Restoration Hardware Bench B
Antique Cast Iron Bed Frame C
Side Table and Stool B

Dresser C

Metal Bed C

Turntable A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 18 8:00pm PT

Lot

0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0798
0799
0800
0801

Title

Vintage Dresser C

Chest Freezer C
American Girl dolls and Accessories A
Chair and Rug A
Vintage Mirror B

TV and Electronics
Shelving B

Shelving B

Storage Units C

Garden Items C

Gazebo and Camping Items A
Bar Fridge and Storage A
Camping ltems A

Heater A

Coffee Makers A

Kitchen Island B

Canner and Canisters A
Mirror and Frames A
Decor A

Assortment of Prints A
AreaRug C

Fold Out Sofa B

Vintage Luggage A
Liquor Cabinet B

Art Assortment A
Assortment of Prints A
Assortment of Dishes and Utensils A
KitchenAid Mixer A
Breville Blender A

Decor A

Braun Appliances A
Assortment of Books A



Lot

0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Breville Grill and More A
Adjustable Height Table B
Storage Bench B

Pair of AreaRugs B

Vintage Wooden Wardrobe C
Drop Leaf Craft Table B
Wooden Shelving Unit C
Cabinet and Wire Baskets B
Double Bed with Headboard C
Vintage Painted Dresser B
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